Strath Taieri A&P Show 2024

March 30th 2024 - Middlemarch Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Dianna Bradshaw
strathtaierishow@gmail.com

Number & Name

Rider

1 Talia Allison

2 Cassidy Anderson
3 Hannah Ballantyne
4 Shelby Ballantyne

6 Jayne Beattie

7 Kate Beattie

9 Cassie BECKER

11 Tania Bellamy

12 Mabel Tennent

13 Sam Bondarenko
16 Harriet Cameron
17 Ruby Cameron

19 Mackenzie Clearwater
21 Lucy Cook-Kreft
22 Livana Skevington
23 Georgina Cordery
24 Rosa Cordery

26 Leah Crosby

28 Sophia Crutchley
29 Loren Cunningham
30 Savannah Dennison
31 Payton Downs

32 Paget Stevenson
42 Charlee Eaton

43 Casey Evans

44 Sarah Preston

45 Boh Fairmaid

46 Lucy Falconer

53 Jess Greiner

54 Olivia Greiner

55 Kelly Heckler

56 Maggie Heckler
57 Molly Heckler

58 Miles Henderson
59 Josie

60 Josie Herlihy

63 Bridie Parker

64 Kimberly Hope

Customer

Allison, Talia
Anderson, Kate
Ballantyne , Hannah
Ballantyne , Shelby
Beattie, Jayne
Beattie, Kate
Becker, Cassie
Bellamy, Tania
Blair, Donnya
Bondarenko, Sam
Cameron, Harriet
Cameron, Harriet

Clearwater,
Mackenzie

Cook, Ainsley
Cooper, Tegan
Cordery, Georgina
Cordery, Georgina
Croshy, Leah
Crutchley, Liane
Cunningham, Loren
Dennison, Savannah
Downs, Debbie
Drummond, Rebecca
Eaton , Charlee
Evans, Casey
Evans, Casey
Fairmaid, Sarah
Falconer, Mary
Greiner, Jess
Greiner, Jess
Heckler, Kelly
Heckler, Kelly
Heckler, Kelly
Henderson, Miles
Herlihy, Cate
Herliny, Cate

Hope, Kimberly
Hope, Kimberly

65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
75
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
85
87
89
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
100
102
103
110
111
112
113
116
117
118
119
120
122
123

Back Numbers
by NUMBER

Number & Name

Olivia Parker
Doug Hope
Hope Van Weerden
Sarah Hope
phoebe hore
Clare Horton
Sophie Horton
Harriet Kane
rebecca kerwin
Freya Lake

Lucy Lake
Georgia Dodds
Malisa Landreth
Ruby Dodds
Neve Leslie
Amelia Long
Harriet Long
Kate Mackie
Jenna Mason
Zoe Matchett
Maddy McAra
Amanda McCrae
Aria Fuehrer
Amy McDonald
Georgia McHutchon
Bella Edwards
Anya Johnston
Neave O’Connell
Lexie Pullar
Nicola Pullar
Nicole Reid

Sam Roebeck
Sofia Rogers
Sam Roxburgh
Annabelle Scott
Rosa Scott
Grace Slocombe
Lee McGuirk
Sue Smart
Jazzy Drummond
Scarlett Smith

Competitor

Hope, Kimberly
Hope, Sarah
Hope, Sarah
Hope, Sarah
hore, judy
Horton, Jackie
Horton, Jackie
Kane, Sam
Kerwin, Rebecca
Lake, Courtney
Lake, Courtney
Landreth, Malisa
Landreth, Malisa
Landreth, Malisa
Leslie, Neve
Long, Andrea
Long, Andrea
Mackie, Kate
Mason, Jenna
Matchett, Zoe
Mcara, Katrina
McCrae, Amanda
McCrae, Amanda
McDonald, Amy
McHutchon, Hayley
McLaren, Kelly
Miller, Rikki-Lee
O’Connell, Kate
Pullar, Nicola
Pullar, Nicola
Reid, Veronica
Roebeck, Sam
Rogers , Amelia
Roxburgh, Jo
Scott, Alice
Scott, Alice
Slocombe, Kristen
Slocombe, Kristen
Smart, Sue
Smith, Claire
Smith, Claire
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Number & Name

124
125
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
137
139
140
142
143
145

Harriet Smith
Sarah Stalker
Brooklyn Millner
Ivy Rose Vittle
Manon Tartonne
Samantha Tasker
Belinda Taylor
Issie Throp

Alizae Tillard
Rebecca Vaughan
Marley Weir

Holly White

Kayla Wilson
Georgia Woodley
Holly young

Customer Number & Name

Smith, Harriet
Stalker, Sarah
Talijancich, Toni
Talijancich, Toni
Tartonne, Kara
Tasker, Samantha
Taylor, Belinda
Throp, Helen
Tillard, Alizae
Vaughan, Hayley
Weir, Renee
White, Holly
Wilson, Kayla
Woodley, Georgia
Young , Holly

Competitor
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